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9Hill Villijs 2024

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table
No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Average Last

HC

1 Rainers Balodis 52 46 64 43 59 51 46 41 43 55 47 43.8 -10.2

2 Renars Strazdins 49 47 50 43 48 47.4 -6.6

2 Roberts Pēkšens 49 49 75 52 47 74 45 75 47 57 47.4 -6.6

4 Valters Čuhnovs 58 54 51 85 50 53 52 69 52 45 73 49 48 55 63 54 69 46 51 53 47.6 -6.4

5 Ingemārs Stalšāns 48 48 -6

6 Uvis Sūnākslis 49 49 -5

7 Matīss Kubelis 51 73 59 51 51 52 47 81 71 49 50 49.6 -4.4

8 Dainis Ruks 50 50 -4

9 Arturs Rullis 54 56 48 51 48 76 53 50.8 -3.2

10 Kalvis Fridenbergs 59 49 61 56 55 74 61 75 52 48 51 51 -3

11 Uğis Dinsbergs 52 87 50 61 73 54 61 54 82 75 50 52 54 51.6 -2.4

12 Klāvs Muižnieks 55 53 53 48 51 54 51.8 -2.2

13 Gusts Sprogis 49 54 53 52 -2

14 Kristaps Kiršentāls 52 53 90 54 48 78 84 54 59 75 62 57 52.2 -1.8

15 Janeks Auziņš 53 55 54 56 53 55 84 55 54 58 86 56 54 54 84 61 77 57 51 51 60 52.4 -1.6

16 Elizabete Pēkšena 54 53 95 54 56 64 51 52 52.8 -1.2

17 Kārlis Āboliņš 53 53 -1

17 Jānis Dombrovskis 53 53 -1

19 Ingus Ziemelis 53 50 69 59 57.8 -0.5

20 Klāvs Araks 74 76 45 65 -0.3

21 Edgars Zanders 59 59 86 61 54 58 59 51 91 59 81 55 56 54 54 0

22 Sandis Vītols 55 55 1

22 Aigars Auziņš 53 57 55 1

22 Ričards Smirnovs 55 55 1

22 Reinis Stalšāns 55 55 1

26 Arnis Pēkšens 58 58 62 57 85 53 94 53 57 57 57 81 56 58 57 58 55.2 1.2

27 Ralfs Brucis 56 56 2

28 Edgars Skore 58 59 63 53 58 103 60 53 59 91 59 56.2 2.2

28 Reinis Pēkšens 58 59 55 57 83 57 56 56 56.2 2.2

30 Mārtiņš Kubelis 61 66 85 58 54 89 60 57 81 57 59 60 88 77 58 56 59 56.4 2.4

31 Artūrs Jānis Kristapurs 58 58 58 59 52 83 59 58 79 69 56.8 2.8

32 Matīss Jorens Švedenbergs 75 56 65.5 3

32 Aivars Vilks 58 56 57 3

32 Sintija Klezberga 57 57 3

32 Oskars Morozovs 57 57 3

32 Klāvs Pocius 58 57 56 57 3

32 Raivis Drozds 59 54 58 57 3

38 Marcis Megnis 67 61 81 58 90 59 91 58 54 58 4

38 Olga Stalšāne 58 58 4

40 Rolands Anzenavs 53 60 87 56 52 61.6 4.2

40 Anna Damberga 60 55 60 58 58 58.2 4.2

40 Lauris Karlušas 89 62 54 77 50 75 63.6 4.2

43 Māris Jansons 59 61 62 56 63 97 62 90 60 63 58 58.8 4.8
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No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Average Last
HC

44 Rūdolfs Skoks 61 61 93 65 65 58 58 81 58 93 59.2 5.2

45 Edgars Eņģelis 61 61 84 53 56 90 63 5.6

46 Gundars Šmithens 66 53 62 65 57 60.6 6.6

47 Kristians Stalšāns 61 61 7

47 Kārlis Švampe 61 61 7

49 Pauls Vemanis 62 61 61.5 7.5

50 Matiiss Alksnis 62 62 8

50 Matīss Birziņš 62 62 8

52 Kaspars Irbe 84 61 60 68.3 8.7

53 Edgars Marcinkevičs 57 86 71.5 9

53 Māris Berševics 56 80 68 9

53 Ralfs Konovs 63 63 9

56 Juris Kalnrācenis 82 62 72 9.5

57 Ketija Ieviņa 68 63 60 87 53 66.2 10.2

58 Davis Ruduks 84 84 13

58 Aļģis Tomsons 67 67 13

58 Gatis Rugajs 67 67 13

61 Anda Sproge 平 68 68 66 67.3 13.3

62 Ralfs Laumanis 131 76 78 94 62 72 109 69 69 73 67 70 67.4 13.4

63 Kārlis Strazdiņš 69 63 72 68 14

64 Sandra Pēkšena 69 69 15

65 Sandra Kovaļevska 72 67 69.5 15.5

66 Jānis Orbidāns 87 87 16

67 Sandis BISENIEKS 62 97 67 89 78.8 16.3

68 Ketija Krauja Ruka 72 72 18

68 Katerina Zandere 72 72 18

70 Normunds Kuzmičovs 78 80 69 68 70 73 19

70 Gundars Bremanis 73 73 19

70 Monta Megija Učelniece 73 73 19

73 Ilze Kubele 79 74 73 72 76 72 78 76 76 73.4 19.4

74 Andris Bremanis 106 71 65 71 78.3 20

75 Māris Balodis 106 64 65 101 63 79.8 20.4

76 Alise Auziņa 72 81 76 73 106 72 74.8 20.8

77 Ineta Kronberga 69 67 100 78.7 21.3

78 Pauls Sniedzins 99 70 84.5 22

79 Roberts Kotāns 94 94 23

80 Kristīne Frīdenberga 77 74 81 77.3 23.3

81 Matīss Mutjanko 81 74 77.5 23.5

82 Edgars Priede 88 88 24

83 Alise Rugāja 81 81 27

84 Renezme Strazdiņa 75 74 95 81.3 27.3

85 Marta Roģe 83 83 29

86 Evija Strazdiņa 88 88 34

87 Kristine Frīdenbergaa 92 92 38

88 Mārtiņš O Ozoliņš 110 110 39

89 Rūdis Sniedziņš 119 119 48

90 Artūrs Bremanis 121 121 50
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No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Average Last
HC

91 Ramona Ruduka 135 135 64

92 Kristiāna Andersone 136 136 65
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1 Janeks Auziņš 53 55 54 56 53 55 84 55 54 58 86 56 54 54 84 61 77 57 51 51 60 1268

2 Valters Čuhnovs 58 54 51 85 50 53 52 69 52 45 73 49 48 55 63 54 69 46 51 53 1130

3 Mārtiņš Kubelis 61 66 85 58 54 89 60 57 81 57 59 60 88 77 58 56 59 1125

4 Arnis Pēkšens 58 58 62 57 85 53 94 53 57 57 57 81 56 58 57 58 1001

5 Edgars Zanders 59 59 86 61 54 58 59 51 91 59 81 55 56 54 883

6 Uğis Dinsbergs 52 87 50 61 73 54 61 54 82 75 50 52 54 805

7 Kristaps Kiršentāls 52 53 90 54 48 78 84 54 59 75 62 57 766

8 Ralfs Laumanis 131 76 78 94 62 72 109 69 69 73 67 70 970

9 Matīss Kubelis 51 73 59 51 51 52 47 81 71 49 50 635

10 Kalvis Fridenbergs 59 49 61 56 55 74 61 75 52 48 51 641

11 Edgars Skore 58 59 63 53 58 103 60 53 59 91 59 716

12 Māris Jansons 59 61 62 56 63 97 62 90 60 63 58 731

13 Rainers Balodis 52 46 64 43 59 51 46 41 43 55 500

14 Roberts Pēkšens 49 49 75 52 47 74 45 75 47 57 570

15 Artūrs Jānis Kristapurs 58 58 58 59 52 83 59 58 79 69 633

16 Rūdolfs Skoks 61 61 93 65 65 58 58 81 58 93 693

17 Marcis Megnis 67 61 81 58 90 59 91 58 54 619

18 Ilze Kubele 79 74 73 72 76 72 78 76 76 676

19 Elizabete Pēkšena 54 53 95 54 56 64 51 52 479

20 Reinis Pēkšens 58 59 55 57 83 57 56 56 481

21 Arturs Rullis 54 56 48 51 48 76 53 386

22 Klāvs Muižnieks 55 53 53 48 51 54 314

23 Lauris Karlušas 89 62 54 77 50 75 407

24 Edgars Eņģelis 61 61 84 53 56 90 405

25 Alise Auziņa 72 81 76 73 106 72 480

26 Renars Strazdins 49 47 50 43 48 237

27 Rolands Anzenavs 53 60 87 56 52 308

28 Anna Damberga 60 55 60 58 58 291

29 Gundars Šmithens 66 53 62 65 57 303

30 Ketija Ieviņa 68 63 60 87 53 331

31 Normunds Kuzmičovs 78 80 69 68 70 365

32 Māris Balodis 106 64 65 101 63 399

33 Ingus Ziemelis 53 50 69 59 231

34 Sandis BISENIEKS 62 97 67 89 315

35 Andris Bremanis 106 71 65 71 313

36 Gusts Sprogis 49 54 53 156

37 Klāvs Araks 74 76 45 195

38 Klāvs Pocius 58 57 56 171

38 Raivis Drozds 59 54 58 171

40 Kaspars Irbe 84 61 60 205

41 Anda Sproge 平 68 68 66 202

42 Kārlis Strazdiņš 69 63 72 204

43 Ineta Kronberga 69 67 100 236

44 Kristīne Frīdenberga 77 74 81 232

45 Renezme Strazdiņa 75 74 95 244

46 Aigars Auziņš 53 57 110

47 Matīss Jorens Švedenbergs 75 56 131

48 Aivars Vilks 58 56 114

49 Pauls Vemanis 62 61 123

50 Edgars Marcinkevičs 57 86 143

51 Māris Berševics 56 80 136

52 Juris Kalnrācenis 82 62 144

53 Sandra Kovaļevska 72 67 139

54 Pauls Sniedzins 99 70 169

55 Matīss Mutjanko 81 74 155

56 Ingemārs Stalšāns 48 48

57 Uvis Sūnākslis 49 49

58 Dainis Ruks 50 50

59 Kārlis Āboliņš 53 53

59 Jānis Dombrovskis 53 53

61 Sandis Vītols 55 55

61 Ričards Smirnovs 55 55

61 Reinis Stalšāns 55 55

64 Ralfs Brucis 56 56

65 Oskars Morozovs 57 57

65 Sintija Klezberga 57 57

67 Olga Stalšāne 58 58

68 Kārlis Švampe 61 61
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68 Kristians Stalšāns 61 61

70 Matiiss Alksnis 62 62

70 Matīss Birziņš 62 62

72 Ralfs Konovs 63 63

73 Davis Ruduks 84 84

74 Aļģis Tomsons 67 67

74 Gatis Rugajs 67 67

76 Sandra Pēkšena 69 69

77 Jānis Orbidāns 87 87

78 Katerina Zandere 72 72

78 Ketija Krauja Ruka 72 72

80 Gundars Bremanis 73 73

80 Monta Megija Učelniece 73 73

82 Roberts Kotāns 94 94

83 Edgars Priede 88 88

84 Alise Rugāja 81 81

85 Marta Roģe 83 83

86 Evija Strazdiņa 88 88

87 Kristine Frīdenbergaa 92 92

88 Mārtiņš O Ozoliņš 110 110

89 Rūdis Sniedziņš 119 119

90 Artūrs Bremanis 121 121

91 Ramona Ruduka 135 135

92 Kristiāna Andersone 136 136
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9Hill Villijs 2024 • 22.12.2024 10:17 (6)

Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2838854

